
Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 50 Eureka 1531

2 174 Uniontown 1516

3 124 Neodesha 1495

4 45 Ellsworth 1477

5 254 Ashland FFA 1468

6 182 West Franklin 1461

7 117 Minneapolis 1450

8 85 Iola 1447

9 233 North Lyon County FFA 1437

10 2 Wabaunsee 1437

11 136 Paola 1436

12 177 Wamego 1432

13 139 Eudora 1432

14 7 Rossville 1432

15 178 Washington County 1430

16 141 Phillipsburg 1425

17 134 Rock Creek 1421

18 36 Council Grove 1420

19 65 Pleasant Ridge 1416

20 112 Ulysses 1415

21 25 Chapman 1412

22 49 Mission Valley 1411

23 133 Osborne 1410

24 179 Valley Heights 1408

25 216 Pretty Prairie 1404

26 22 Caney 1402

27 199 Spring Hill 1401

28 61 Goodland FFA 1398

29 210 Southern Coffey County 1395

30 264 Madison FFA 1390

31 93 LaCrosse 1387

32 33 Columbus 1382

33 21 Burlington 1381

34 159 Scott  City 1379

35 192 Jayhawk-Linn 1377

36 246 Andale FFA 1376



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 129 Oakley 1375

38 244 Junction City 1370

39 150 Riley County 1369

40 166 Stockton 1362

41 3 Northern Valley 1361

42 155 St Francis 1357

43 186 South Barber 1355

44 283 Bennington FFA 1349

45 153 Russell 1347

46 53 Fort Scott 1347

47 265 Dexter FFA 1341

48 263 Canton-Galva FFA 1340

49 108 Rock Hills 1336

50 16 Cheylin 1332

51 239 Nemaha Central 1332

52 5 Beloit 1331

53 19 Buhler 1328

54 58 Anderson County 1323

55 4 Labette County 1317

56 99 Leoti 1311

57 278 Jefferson County North FFA 1306

58 232 Bluestem 1303

59 285 Triplains FFA 1299

60 195 Lakeside 1292

61 39 Dodge City 1292

62 73 Hill City 1291

63 259 Norwich FFA 1288

64 29 Clay Center 1286

65 74 Hillsboro 1283

66 196 Ell-Saline 1278

67 222 Flinthills 1271

68 110 Marysville 1270

69 1 Abilene 1263

70 170 Seaman 1260

71 152 Central Heights 1259

72 176 WaKeeney 1256



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 256 Mulvane 1254

74 247 Cheney FFA 1253

75 47 Cimarron 1252

76 266 Pratt FFA 1247

77 69 Haven 1246

78 34 Concordia 1245

79 224 Maize 1243

80 103 St Marys 1235

81 154 Sabetha 1229

82 151 Riverton 1204

83 94 Prairie View 1203

84 257 Shawnee Heights FFA 1198

85 6 Hiawatha 1198

86 90 Crest 1129

87 105 Tonganoxie 1115

88 15 Elk Valley 972

89 149 Blue Valley 884

90 225 Chase County 869

91 80 Hoxie 866

92 107 Manhattan 838

93 17 Washburn Rural 787

94 184 Winfield 768

95 268 Topeka Center for Advanced Learning and Careers 758

96 137 Osawatomie 725

97 223 Bucklin 509

98 131 Onaga 493

99 84 Inman 469

100 245 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 409

101 238 Skyline Schools 382



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 254 Ashland FFA 977

2 174 Uniontown 974

3 50 Eureka 973

4 45 Ellsworth 958

5 134 Rock Creek 949

6 136 Paola 946

6 36 Council Grove 946

8 22 Caney 945

8 182 West Franklin 945

10 124 Neodesha 944

11 178 Washington County 940

12 61 Goodland FFA 938

12 141 Phillipsburg 938

14 85 Iola 937

15 216 Pretty Prairie 933

16 49 Mission Valley 932

17 117 Minneapolis 930

18 133 Osborne 929

19 65 Pleasant Ridge 927

20 33 Columbus 923

21 139 Eudora 921

22 2 Wabaunsee 920

23 233 North Lyon County FFA 918

23 179 Valley Heights 918

25 25 Chapman 916

26 246 Andale FFA 915

27 7 Rossville 913

28 155 St Francis 912

28 93 LaCrosse 912

28 264 Madison FFA 912

31 210 Southern Coffey County 910

32 112 Ulysses 907

32 199 Spring Hill 907

34 186 South Barber 905

35 177 Wamego 903

36 99 Leoti 902



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 3 Northern Valley 900

38 53 Fort Scott 899

39 159 Scott  City 897

40 19 Buhler 896

41 129 Oakley 892

42 283 Bennington FFA 891

43 21 Burlington 887

44 153 Russell 886

45 244 Junction City 884

46 150 Riley County 882

47 265 Dexter FFA 881

48 192 Jayhawk-Linn 880

49 5 Beloit 877

49 108 Rock Hills 877

51 166 Stockton 876

52 285 Triplains FFA 872

53 239 Nemaha Central 867

54 16 Cheylin 865

54 58 Anderson County 865

54 73 Hill City 865

57 4 Labette County 861

58 259 Norwich FFA 854

59 196 Ell-Saline 853

59 263 Canton-Galva FFA 853

61 278 Jefferson County North FFA 850

62 170 Seaman 849

63 39 Dodge City 847

64 232 Bluestem 843

65 6 Hiawatha 842

66 29 Clay Center 837

67 110 Marysville 827

68 222 Flinthills 826

69 69 Haven 825

70 152 Central Heights 824

71 74 Hillsboro 823

71 195 Lakeside 823



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 266 Pratt FFA 818

73 34 Concordia 818

75 257 Shawnee Heights FFA 816

76 256 Mulvane 815

77 94 Prairie View 814

78 176 WaKeeney 813

79 1 Abilene 810

80 224 Maize 805

81 47 Cimarron 802

81 247 Cheney FFA 802

83 103 St Marys 797

84 154 Sabetha 789

85 105 Tonganoxie 786

86 151 Riverton 753

87 90 Crest 733

88 15 Elk Valley 693

89 149 Blue Valley 581

89 225 Chase County 581

91 107 Manhattan 564

92 80 Hoxie 561

93 17 Washburn Rural 551

94 137 Osawatomie 504

95 268 Topeka Center for Advanced Learning and Careers 497

96 184 Winfield 482

97 223 Bucklin 333

98 131 Onaga 325

99 84 Inman 299

100 245 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 265

101 238 Skyline Schools 249



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 50 Eureka 424

2 174 Uniontown 408

3 124 Neodesha 405

4 117 Minneapolis 397

5 177 Wamego 393

6 45 Ellsworth 391

7 139 Eudora 387

8 2 Wabaunsee 382

9 233 North Lyon County FFA 381

10 7 Rossville 381

11 182 West Franklin 378

12 85 Iola 377

13 136 Paola 374

14 112 Ulysses 373

15 36 Council Grove 371

16 178 Washington County 367

17 199 Spring Hill 366

18 65 Pleasant Ridge 365

19 25 Chapman 363

20 264 Madison FFA 363

21 141 Phillipsburg 361

22 133 Osborne 359

23 192 Jayhawk-Linn 359

24 58 Anderson County 359

25 263 Canton-Galva FFA 357

26 134 Rock Creek 356

27 166 Stockton 356

28 278 Jefferson County North FFA 356

29 254 Ashland FFA 355

30 210 Southern Coffey County 355

31 93 LaCrosse 354

32 74 Hillsboro 354

33 216 Pretty Prairie 353

34 21 Burlington 352

35 4 Labette County 352

36 179 Valley Heights 351



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 61 Goodland FFA 351

38 150 Riley County 349

39 33 Columbus 349

40 244 Junction City 348

41 186 South Barber 347

42 129 Oakley 345

43 265 Dexter FFA 345

44 16 Cheylin 345

45 246 Andale FFA 344

46 49 Mission Valley 343

47 155 St Francis 343

48 283 Bennington FFA 343

49 159 Scott  City 342

50 285 Triplains FFA 342

51 53 Fort Scott 342

52 110 Marysville 342

53 196 Ell-Saline 341

54 1 Abilene 341

55 152 Central Heights 340

56 154 Sabetha 340

57 153 Russell 335

58 195 Lakeside 335

59 239 Nemaha Central 335

60 34 Concordia 334

61 22 Caney 331

62 39 Dodge City 331

63 5 Beloit 329

64 19 Buhler 328

65 232 Bluestem 328

66 3 Northern Valley 327

67 108 Rock Hills 327

68 29 Clay Center 327

69 224 Maize 327

70 256 Mulvane 326

71 99 Leoti 324

72 170 Seaman 323



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Reasons

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 222 Flinthills 323

74 47 Cimarron 323

75 151 Riverton 323

76 259 Norwich FFA 322

77 176 WaKeeney 317

78 247 Cheney FFA 317

79 94 Prairie View 315

80 266 Pratt FFA 314

81 103 St Marys 314

82 257 Shawnee Heights FFA 313

83 73 Hill City 312

84 69 Haven 309

85 105 Tonganoxie 297

86 90 Crest 296

87 6 Hiawatha 284

88 80 Hoxie 213

89 149 Blue Valley 211

90 225 Chase County 208

91 107 Manhattan 208

92 184 Winfield 208

93 268 Topeka Center for Advanced Learning and Careers 197

94 17 Washburn Rural 184

95 137 Osawatomie 167

96 15 Elk Valley 163

97 223 Bucklin 130

98 131 Onaga 126

99 84 Inman 124

100 245 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 102

101 238 Skyline Schools 97
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